W European Medicines Agency

Veterinary Medicines and Inspections

EMEA WORKSHOP ON PHARMACOVIGILANCE
PHARMACOVIGILANCE SYSTEMSAND INSPECTIONS
4 DECEMBER 2007 AT 9:00-13:00
4TH FLOOR, Room 4A, EMEA, LONDON
Chairperson: K. Grein

PROGRAMME

London, 29 October 2007
Doc. Ref: EMEA/CV M P/PhVWP/521086/2006

Meeting objectives: To introduce the relevant guideline, and to share experiences and express
expectations on the implementation of the relevant legal provision.

09:00-09:05
09:05-09.35

09:35-09:50

09:50-10.05

10.05-10.40
10.40-11.10
11.10-11.25

11.25-11.40

11.40-12.15
12.15-12.45
12.45-12.55
12.55-13.00

1. Welcome and introduction

2. Guideline on Monitoring of Compliance with F. Sweeney, EMEA
Pharmacovigilance Regulatory Obligations and A. Taft, EMEA
Pharmacovigilance Inspections for Veterinary Medicinal
Products

3. Member States experience and expectations on C. Ibrahim, BVL
pharmacovigilance system descriptions

4. Industry example of pharmacovigilance system C. Torres, CEVA
descriptions, expectations Sante Animale

5. Panel Discussion All

Coffee

6. Member States experience and expectations on C. Evans, VMD
pharmacovigilance system inspections

7. Industry example of pharmacovigilance system M.-O. Hendrickx,
inspection, expectations Pfizer

8. Panel Discussion All

9. Questions and Answers

10. Summary

11. Closure of the workshop

7 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, London, E14 4HB, UK
Tel. (44-20) 74 18 84 00 Fax (44-20) 8447
E-mail: mail@emea.europa.eu  http://www.emea.europa.eu




