

EMEA WORKSHOP ON PHARMACOVIGILANCE PHARMACOVIGILANCE SYSTEMS AND INSPECTIONS 4 DECEMBER 2007 AT 9:00-13:00 4TH FLOOR, ROOM 4A, EMEA, LONDON Chairperson: K. Grein

PROGRAMME

London, 29 October 2007 Doc. Ref: EMEA/CVMP/PhVWP/521086/2006

Meeting objectives: To introduce the relevant guideline, and to share experiences and express expectations on the implementation of the relevant legal provision.

09:00-09:05	1.	Welcome and introduction	
09:05-09.35	2.	Guideline on Monitoring of Compliance with Pharmacovigilance Regulatory Obligations and Pharmacovigilance Inspections for Veterinary Medicinal Products	F. Sweeney, EMEA A. Taft, EMEA
09:35-09:50	3.	Member States experience and expectations on pharmacovigilance system descriptions	C. Ibrahim, BVL
09:50-10.05	4.	Industry example of pharmacovigilance system descriptions, expectations	C. Torres, CEVA Sante Animale
10.05-10.40	5.	Panel Discussion	All
10.40-11.10	Coj	ffee	
11.10-11.25	6.	Member States experience and expectations on pharmacovigilance system inspections	C. Evans, VMD
11.25-11.40	7.	Industry example of pharmacovigilance system inspection, expectations	MO. Hendrickx, Pfizer
11.40-12.15	8.	Panel Discussion	All
12.15-12.45	9.	Questions and Answers	
12.45-12.55	10.	Summary	
12.55-13.00	11.	Closure of the workshop	